Pos
1st

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pos
1st

Pos
1st

40

17
117
53
28

55

141

ECTA Lion's Head Trial Results - October 23rd, 2022

Expert
Brandon

Advanced
Tyler
Devyn

Cal

Kyle

Intermediate
Lucas

Junior
Cameron

Cambareri

Mumford
Marshall
Whiffing

Pegutter

Cambareri

Scott-Taggart

Total
44

Total
31
55
58
81

Total
24

Total
91

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
N/C
DNF
DNF

#
61
76
63
26
13
140

45
27
62
33
196
111
100
58
101

V45
John
Bryan
Dave
David
Steve
Andrew

V55

Dan

Neil
Dave
Cam
Mike
Lucien
Paul
Dave
Francois

Purse
Marshall
Cordy

Main
Mumford
Scott-Taggart

Farago

Carter (26 x 0)
Brown (27 x 0)
Whiffing
McCormick
Sjongers
Howarth
Butler

Saint Laurent

Total
24
30
37
40
43
52

Total

18
30
35
N/C
DNF
DNF



