ECTA Lion's Head Trial Results - October 23rd, 2022

Pos	#	Expert	Expert	
1st	40	Brandon	Cambareri	44

Pos	#	Advanced		Total
1st	17	Tyler	Mumford	31
2nd	117	Devyn	Marshall	55
3rd	53	Cal	Whiffing	58
4th	28	Kyle	Pegutter	81

Pos	#	Intermediate		Total
1st	55	Lucas	Cambareri	24

Pos	#	Junior		Total
1st	141	Cameron	Scott-Taggart	91

Pos	#	V45	V45	
1st	61	John	Purse	24
2nd	76	Bryan	Marshall	30
3rd	63	Dave	Cordy	37
4th	26	David	Main	40
5th	13	Steve	Mumford	43
6th	140	Andrew	Scott-Taggart	52

Pos	#	V55	V55	
1st	45	Dan	Farago	2
2nd	27	Neil	Carter (26 x 0)	9
3rd	62	Dave	Brown (27 x 0)	9
4th	33	Cam	Whiffing	18
5th	196	Mike	McCormick	30
6th	111	Lucien	Sjongers	35
N/C	100	Paul	Howarth	N/C
DNF	58	Dave	Butler	DNF
DNF	101	Francois	Saint Laurent	DNF